Coach House Terrace Bar

Appetisers

Sheephaven Bay Fishcakes
Served with a Sweet Chilli Mayo

Fresh Soup of the Day

Traditional Prawn Cocktail, Marie Rose
North Atlantic Prawns on a bed of shredded Lettuce

Atlantic Harvest Oak Smoked Salmon
Served with Seasonal Leaves and Wheaten Bread

Breaded Garlic Mushrooms
Served with Tossed Salad and Garlic Mayo Dip

Goats Cheese and Red Onion Tartlet
Irish Goats Cheese, Caramelised Red Onion with a Balsamic Dressing

Awvocado, Pear and Walnut Salad
Served with a Sweet Sherry Dressing

Main Courses

Mulroy Bay Scallops
Pan Seared in Garlic Butter

Grilled Darne of Salmon
Awailable with a Lobster and Herb Butter

Kinnegar Beer Battered Cod
Golden Fried Goujons with Tartare Sauce

Breaded Scampi Golden Fried
Served with Tresh Lemon and Tartare Sauce

Vegetarian/Vegan

Please ask your server for menu choice

Roast Crispy Duck,

Served with an Orange Sauce

€11.00

€7.00

€12.00

€14.00

€9.00

€12.00

€9.00

€32.00

€26.00

€26.00

€26.00

€18.00

€28.00



From The Charcoal Grill

100z Sirloin Steak (100% Irish Beef) €32.00
Cooked to your liking with Pepper or Chasseur Sauce

Homemade Steak Burger €19.00
Topped with Red onion Relish, Tomato I Cheese

Piri-piri Chicken €22.00
Piri-piri Marinated Supreme of Chicken served with Spicy Rice e Coleslaw

Al main courses are served with one side order of your choice.

Side Orders

Potato of the day €5.00 Selection of Vegetables €5.00
French Fries €5.00 Sauté Mushrooms €5.00
Chef’s Salad €5.00 Sauté Onions €5.00
Desserts, Teas el Coffee
Raspberry Roulade €10.00 Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake €10.00
Apple Pie €10.00 Sticky Toffee Pudding €10.00
Bewley’s Coffee or Tea (pot of tea/coffee for 1) €3.50

(additional cups per person) €1.50
Cappuccino €3.50

A combination of espresso, steamed and foamed milR,

Caffe Latte €3.80
A long, mild, milky drink with a gentle hint of espresso coffee.

Espresso €3.00
A short, dark, aromatic coffee traditionally enjoyed black with a little sugar.

Americano €3.20
A long, espresso-based coffee, black or white

Selection of Herbal Tea €3.50
Decaffeinated, Earl Grey, Camomile, Green Tea, Peppermint, Rpoibos

* If you have any food allergies please advise a member of staff

Bar Menu Served Between 6.15 — 8.30 pm
Al above items are subject to a 10% service charge




