Coach House Terrace Bar

<u>Appetisers</u>

Sheephaven Bay Fishcakes Served with a Sweet Chilli Mayo	€11.00
Fresh Soup of the Day	€7.00
Traditional Prawn Cockțail, Marie Rose North Atlantic Prawns on a bed of shredded Lettuce	€12.00
Atlantic Harvest Oak Smoked Salmon Served with Seasonal Leaves and Wheaten Bread	€14.00
Breaded Garlic Mushrooms Served with Tossed Salad and Garlic Mayo Dip	€9.00
Goats Cheese and Red Onion Tartlet Irish Goats Cheese, Caramelised Red Onion with a Balsamic Dressing	€12.00
Avocado, Pear and Walnut Salad Served with a Sweet Sherry Dressing	€9.00
Main Courses	
Mulroy Bay Scallops Pan Seared in Garlic Butter	€32.00
Grilled Darne of Salmon Available with a Lobster and Herb Butter	€26.00
Kinnegar Beer Battered Cod Golden Fried Goujons with Tartare Sauce	€26.00
Breaded Scampi Golden Fried	<i>C</i> 2 <i>C</i> 00
Served with Fresh Lemon and Tartare Sauce	€26.00
1 0	€26.00 €18.00

From The Charcoal Grill

10oz Sirloin Steak (100% Irish Beef) Cooked to your liking with Pepper or Chasseur Sauce	€32.00	
Homemade Steak Burger Topped with Red onion Relish, Tomato & Cheese	€19.00	
Piri-piri Chicken	€22.00	

Piri-piri Marinated Supreme of Chicken served with Spicy Rice & Coleslaw

All main courses are served with one side order of your choice.

Side Orders

Potato of the day	€5.00	Selection of Vegetables	€5.00
French Fries	€5.00	Sauté Mushrooms	€5.00
Chef's Salad	€5.00	Sauté Onions	€5.00

Desserts, Teas & Coffee

Raspberry Roulade Apple Pie	<i>€10.00 €10.00</i>	Hot Chocolate Fudge Sticky Toffee Pudding	-		
Bewley's Coffee or Tea	(pot of tea/coffe	e for 1) €3.50			
	(additional cups	per person) €1.50			
Cappuccino		€3.50			
A combination of espresso, s	steamed and foamed mili				
Caffe Latte A long, mild, milky drink w	ith a gentle hint of espre	€3.80 sso coffee.			
Espresso		€3.00			
A short, dark, aromatic coffee traditionally enjoyed black with a little sugar.					
Americano		€3.20			
A long, espresso-based coffe	e, black or white				
Selection of Herbal Tea		€3.50			
Decaffeinated, Earl Grey, (Camomile, Green Tea, Pe	opermint, Rooibos			

^{*} If you have any food allergies please advise a member of staff

Bar Menu Served Between 6.15 – 8.30 pm All above items are subject to a 10% service charge